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Home Asphalt

Asphalt Area Sales Map

North East

Tash Smith

North West

Ian Farley

Lucy Enright

South East Collections

Adam Black 
collections manager

Joshua Ross

07855 184752

tasha.smith@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Bradford

• Leeds

• Pateley Bridge

07841 158 066

ian.farley@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Keepershield

• Runcorn

• Shap

• Wigan

07976 948 290

lucy.enright@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Criggion

• Penmaenmawr

07977 251 123

adam.black@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Allington

• Ardingly

• Bulls Lodge

• Dagenham

• Southampton

• West Drayton

07974 368994

joshua.ross@heidelbergmaterials.com

• West Drayton

South East Collections
(continued)

Jade Bell

Sean Coyle

South Wales

Sarah Lancaster

South West
 

Aaron Samuels

 

Emma Wellings

07866 972 555

jade.bell@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Bulls Lodge

• Dagenham

07967 463 438

sean.coyle@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Allington

• Ardingly

07971 691 982

sarah.lancaster@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Builth Wells

• Craig Yr Hesg

• Penderyn

07971 952 947

aaron.samuels@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Appleford

• Batts Combe

• Tytherington

• Whatley

07764 241 861

emma.wellings@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Brayford

• Hingston

Contact details
Collect & Go

Collection facilities including priority time slots, a shop and a loyalty scheme are available from some of our plants. 
.

 

 

Please click here
for more information
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